Vydehi Institute of Medical Sciences & Research Centre, Bangalore

Department of Community Medicine

Post Graduate Teaching Program for the Month of January 2025

Date Day PG Program PG Presenter Faculty/Mentor Handenahalli
04 Jan 2025 Saturday RS3 7t Term Revision class Dr Renjini - Dr Sreelatha
Seminar:NTEP Dr Sethulekshmy Dr Indumathi
05 Jan 2025 Sunday RHTC [FN] Dr Renjini E
06 Jan 2025 Monday RHTC [AN] Dr Sethulekshmy Dr Renjini
07 Jan 2025 Tuesday RS3 7t" Term Revision class Dr Sreelatha Dr Renjini
08 Jan 2025 Wednesday | Class:Healthcare of the All PGs Dr Mangala Dr Renjini
community :
09 Jan 2025 Thursday RHTC [AN] Dr Sreelatha Dr Renjini
10 Jan 2025 Friday Journal Club Dr Sreelatha Dr Bhuvana Dr Renjini
11 Jan 2025 Saturday RS3 Revision class Dr Preksha Dr Renjini
12 Jan 2025 Sunday RHTC [FN] Dr Preksha -
13 Jan 2025 Monday Journal Club Dr Sethulekshmy Dr Hema Dr Preksha
RHTC [AN] Dr Renjini
14 Jan 2025 Tuesday/ RHTC [FN] Dr Sethulekshmy -
Holiday
15 Jan 2025 Wednesday | Spotters Revision Dr Sreelatha - Dr Preksha
16 Jan 2025 Thursday Class:Principles of All PGs Dr Chaitali Dr Preksha
Demography
FAP
RHTC [AN] Dr Sreelatha
17 Jan 2025 Friday Seminar:RMNCAH+N(Maternal | Dr Renjini Dr Raveendra Dr Preksha
Health)
18 Jan 2025 Saturday RS3 Revision class Dr Sreelatha Dr Preksha
19 Jan 2025 Sunday RHTC [FN] Dr Sreelatha -
20 Jan 2025 Monday RHTC [AN] Dr Preksha Dr Sreelatha
21 Jan 2025 Tuesday RS3 Revision class Dr Renjini Dr Sreelatha
Seminar: NLEP Dr Preksha Dr Shilpa
23 Jan 2025 Thursday Class:Sex Ratio All PGs Dr Mangala Dr Renjini
Seminar:RMNCAH+N (Child Dr Sreelatha Dr Raveendra
Health)
RHTC [AN] Dr Sethulekshmy
24 Jan 2025 Friday Class:Health Management All PGs Dr Chaitali Dr Sreelatha
Techniques
25 Jan 2025 Saturday RS3 Revision class Dr Sethulekshmy Dr Sreelatha
26 Jan 2025 Sunday RHTC [FN] Dr Sethulekshmy a
27 lan 2025 Monday UG Practical Examination All PGs - Dr Preksha
to to 5 Dr Preksha
31 Jan 2025 Friday Dr Preksha
Dr Preksha
Dr Preksha
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